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Snyders Pretzels

Muddy buddies

chex mix

yan yan

pop tart

candy

cliff bar

chips

jell-o

whole fruit

Granola Bar

Snacks pricE CAL

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$2.50

$2.25

$2.25

$2.75

$1.75

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

140

150

120

300

370-400

180-250

240

110-160

70

95-105

140-190

per serving

per serving



banana pudding
parfait

cookies & cream
parfait

gelato

Ice Cream Cookie
Sandwich

samurai cups

Mochi ICe Cream

Cookies & Cream Bar

Melon Bar

chocolate chip cookie

sweets pricE CAL

$4.50

$4.50

$3.75

$4.00

$3.25

$3.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.50

410

450

120-150

340

130-175

130-280

210

130

520



mini bento

assorted
deli sandwich
Turkey & Cheese, Ham & Cheese,
Egg Salad, Tuna Salad

Chinese chicken
salad

chicken caesar
salad

somen salad

teri burger or
cheeseburger

quick bites pricE CAL

$5.50

$4.50

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$5.50

380-590

210-280

525

400

470

350



Yogurt Parfait

Fruit Cup

Apples & Peanut Butter

fried rice

spam musubi

corn dog

hot & Spicy
noodle bowl

kimchi Noodle bowl

cup noodle

pricE CAL

$4.75

$4.00

$2.50

$4.75

$2.25

$2.25

$2.75

$2.75

$2.00

280

75-100

440

540

250

310

370

360

290



pricE CALbeverages

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition and allergen information available upon request.

= Mindful Healthy Choice

pure leaf tea

dole juice

gatorade

arizona

icee

bottled water

carton milk, pog
or hot cocoa

$3.50

$3.25

$3.25

$2.75

$2.75

$1.50

$1.25

0-150

210

140

170

95

0

100-200


